@© MANE EVENT
codtine SATURDAY, MARCH 4

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.[—

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

SCHEDULE AT-A-GLANCE

ADMISSIONS FINANCIAL
g;[;;@— ‘g’:hlg:}: PRESENTATION AID &
- A sat - RSC SCHOLARSHIPS = — = = = = = —
o{ Lwr TOUR Innovation A&B RSC
""'1 b Departs every Ambition A&B
15 minutes from
the Leonidas
CHECK-IN e ey @‘ﬁ&/ early birds
RSC Atrium outside the RSC . _ o
ADMISSIONS FINANCIAL
PRESENTATION AID &
RSC SCHOLARSHIPS ———————|
Innovation A&B RSC
|> Ambition A&B
MANE EVENT
KICK-OFF
RSC
Conference
Rooms
MEET
THE FACULTY
Morris
Recreation
________ Center oo
HONORS FINANCIAL
____________ ~_ _COLLEGE AID & | o __
””” RSC SCHOLARSHIPS
v RSC
STUDENT ~ WALKING [2aicns Ambition A&B
CAMPUS
- __ LIFEEXPO TOUR
RSC 2nd Floor
FARM TOUR Departs every  ADMISSIONS LUNCH RESIDENTIAL
Begins at 15 minutes from PRESENTATION at HALL TOURS
] the Leonidas RSC MANE CAFE Departs every
Li eorsw as Lion Statue Innovation A&B 15 minutes from
lon Statue outside the RSC e st i i) i
outside RSC for a bite to e Lewrites
. eat at the Mane Bl TS
Sign up at RESIDENTIAL HONORS Cafe in the RSC outside the
Meet the Faculty LIVING & COLLEGE RSC
= SR -~ LEARNING
Limited seating PRESENTATION RSC Viewing of
per shuttle bus RSC Pride UTEEHIETS Phase Il
Residential Hall
FARM TOUR FINANCIAL
Beginsat  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ AID &
Leonidas scuo%%smps
Lion Statue o
outside RSC Ambition A&B
Sign up at ADMISSIONS
Meet the Faculty PRESENTATION
**************** RSC
Limited seating Innovation A&B
uer shuttle bus

RSC = Rayburn Student Center
*All locations are marked on the provided maps



