

SATURDAY, MARCH 4

SCHEDULE AT-A-GLANCE

8:00 a.m.				ADMISSIONS		
	C++		WALKING	PRESENTATION	FINANCIAL AID &	
	Sare you	<u>~</u>	CAMPUS	RSC	SCHOLARSHIPS	
	day herel		TOUR	Innovation A&B	RSC	
	ر مدر المعاد	' _	Departs every		Ambition A&B	
8:30 a.m.			15 minutes from the Leonidas			
	CHECK-IN		Lion Statue	For the	early bird	S
	RSC Atrium	K	outside the RSC	1 1	- 10/11/	
				ADMISSIONS	FINANCIAL	
				PRESENTATION	AID &	
9:00 a.m.				RSC	SCHOLARSHIPS	
				Innovation A&B	RSC	
					Ambition A&B	
	MANE EVENT					
	KICK-OFF					
9:30 a.m.	RSC					
	Conference					
	Rooms					
		MEET				
10:00 a.m.		THE FACULTY				
		Morris				
		Recreation Center				
		Center				
10.30 a m						
10:30 a.m.				HONODS	EINANCIAL	
10:30 a.m.				HONORS	FINANCIAL	
10:30 a.m.				COLLEGE	FINANCIAL AID & SCHOLARSHIPS	
10:30 a.m.		STUDENT	WALKING	COLLEGE RSC	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC	
		STUDENT LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS	COLLEGE	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS	
10:30 a.m.		LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR	COLLEGE RSC Traditions	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B	
	FARM TOUR		CAMPUS TOUR Departs every	COLLEGE RSC Traditions ADMISSIONS	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B	RESIDENTIAL
	Begins at	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from	COLLEGE RSC Traditions	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at	HALL TOURS
	Begins at Leonidas	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every	RSC Traditions ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE	
11:00 a.m.	Begins at	LIFE EXPO	TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas	COLLEGE RSC Traditions ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE Be sure to stop	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas
	Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC	COLLEGE RSC Traditions ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue
11:00 a.m.	Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC Sign up at	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC RESIDENTIAL	RSC Traditions ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC Innovation A&B	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE Be sure to stop for a bite to	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the
11:00 a.m.	Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC RESIDENTIAL LIVING &	RSC Traditions ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC Innovation A&B HONORS COLLEGE	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE Be sure to stop for a bite to eat at the Mane	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue
11:00 a.m.	Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC Sign up at Meet the Faculty Limited seating	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC RESIDENTIAL	RSC Traditions ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC Innovation A&B HONORS COLLEGE RSC	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE Be sure to stop for a bite to eat at the Mane	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC
11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC Sign up at Meet the Faculty	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC RESIDENTIAL LIVING & LEARNING	RSC Traditions ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC Innovation A&B HONORS COLLEGE	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE Be sure to stop for a bite to eat at the Mane	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC Viewing of Phase III
11:00 a.m.	Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC Sign up at Meet the Faculty Limited seating	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC RESIDENTIAL LIVING & LEARNING PRESENTATION	RSC Traditions ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC Innovation A&B HONORS COLLEGE RSC	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE Be sure to stop for a bite to eat at the Mane	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC Viewing of
11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC Sign up at Meet the Faculty Limited seating	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC RESIDENTIAL LIVING & LEARNING PRESENTATION	RSC Traditions ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC Innovation A&B HONORS COLLEGE RSC	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE Be sure to stop for a bite to eat at the Mane	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC Viewing of Phase III
11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC Sign up at Meet the Faculty Limited seating per shuttle bus	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC RESIDENTIAL LIVING & LEARNING PRESENTATION	ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC Innovation A&B HONORS COLLEGE RSC Traditions	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE Be sure to stop for a bite to eat at the Mane	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC Viewing of Phase III
11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC Sign up at Meet the Faculty Limited seating per shuttle bus FARM TOUR Begins at Leonidas	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC RESIDENTIAL LIVING & LEARNING PRESENTATION	ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC Innovation A&B HONORS COLLEGE RSC Traditions FINANCIAL AID & SCHOLARSHIPS	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE Be sure to stop for a bite to eat at the Mane	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC Viewing of Phase III
11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC Sign up at Meet the Faculty Limited seating per shuttle bus FARM TOUR Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC RESIDENTIAL LIVING & LEARNING PRESENTATION	ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC Innovation A&B HONORS COLLEGE RSC Traditions	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE Be sure to stop for a bite to eat at the Mane	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC Viewing of Phase III
11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC Sign up at Meet the Faculty Limited seating per shuttle bus FARM TOUR Begins at Leonidas	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC RESIDENTIAL LIVING & LEARNING PRESENTATION	RSC Traditions ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC Innovation A&B HONORS COLLEGE RSC Traditions FINANCIAL AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE Be sure to stop for a bite to eat at the Mane	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC Viewing of Phase III
11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC Sign up at Meet the Faculty Limited seating per shuttle bus FARM TOUR Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC RESIDENTIAL LIVING & LEARNING PRESENTATION	ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC Innovation A&B HONORS COLLEGE RSC Traditions FINANCIAL AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B ADMISSIONS	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE Be sure to stop for a bite to eat at the Mane	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC Viewing of Phase III
11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC Sign up at Meet the Faculty Limited seating per shuttle bus FARM TOUR Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC RESIDENTIAL LIVING & LEARNING PRESENTATION	ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC Innovation A&B HONORS COLLEGE RSC Traditions FINANCIAL AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE Be sure to stop for a bite to eat at the Mane	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC Viewing of Phase III
11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC Sign up at Meet the Faculty Limited seating per shuttle bus FARM TOUR Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC Sign up at Meet the Faculty	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC RESIDENTIAL LIVING & LEARNING PRESENTATION	ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC Innovation A&B HONORS COLLEGE RSC Traditions FINANCIAL AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B ADMISSIONS	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE Be sure to stop for a bite to eat at the Mane	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC Viewing of Phase III
11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC Sign up at Meet the Faculty Limited seating per shuttle bus FARM TOUR Begins at Leonidas Lion Statue outside RSC Sign up at	LIFE EXPO	CAMPUS TOUR Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC RESIDENTIAL LIVING & LEARNING PRESENTATION	ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC Innovation A&B HONORS COLLEGE RSC Traditions FINANCIAL AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION RSC	AID & SCHOLARSHIPS RSC Ambition A&B LUNCH at MANE CAFE Be sure to stop for a bite to eat at the Mane	HALL TOURS Departs every 15 minutes from the Leonidas Lion Statue outside the RSC Viewing of Phase III